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                Date          Event                                             
Wednesday, March 2, 2022 NO Pizza and prayer Ash Wednesday 

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 NO Pizza and prayer Wednesday before TRIDUUM 

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 Pizza and Prayer 

 
Alessia Attanasio, Youth Minister   

aattanasio@holyfamilycc.org   (770) 973-0038 x 144 
Website: https://www.holyfamilycc.org/high-school-life-teen 

Facebook Page: Holy Family Life Teen 
Twitter Page: HolyFamLT 

 Instagram: lifeteenholyfamily 

https://www.holyfamilycc.org/high-school-life-teen

